

અધીક્ષાલકના અંતરરાષ્ટ્રીય વિદ્યમાનતા યે જાહેરાતીયુગ એવ
- નેરાખાળ દીકે રીલો - N.D.B. (M.M.G.S.Y.)
Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

Executive Engineer
R.M.D. Works Division
Sumerathi

DIVISION

Dumra

SUB-DIVISION

(Dilip Kumar.)
Measurement Book

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134					Contents of area
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	<u>3rd and Final Bill</u>				
	<u>Name of Work:- Springdales</u>				
	<u>Intermediary School to Bariyax</u>				
	<u>Pur Jai Narayan Singh tola.</u>				
	<u>Name of Agency:- Sri Dilip Kumar</u>				
	<u>No. of 10:- Sri Balisath Narayan</u>				
	<u>Padav Am Chhata Dunda.</u>				
	<u>Date of Start:- 14/6/2024</u>				
	<u>Date of Completion:- 13/6/25</u>				
	<u>Agreement to and date.</u>				
	<u>Sd/- 79 of 2024-2025.</u>				
	<u>Balance measurement</u>				

i. Construction of arrangement with different types of earth work with different places after specification.				
change	Area	mean	length	Volume
2nm	2nm	2nm	2nm	2nm ³
0m	1.86			
100m	3.52	2.53	100	253m ³
200m	2.5	2.85	100	285m ³
300m	2.6	2.55	100	255m ³
400m	4.5	3.55	100	355m ³
500m	5.5	5.0	100	500m ³
600m	5.6	5.55	100	555m ³
700m	5.8	5.70	100	570m ³
Continuation				2773.0

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				8/100	10,113 ²⁵
2/2 (b) reference Pillars in					
Page - (13) of T.M.B.					
510 @ Rs. 555.83 each					117942 ⁰¹
3/3. clearing and leveling Road					
Land quantity vide Page - (13)					
of T.M.B. 0.40 Hectare					
@ Rs. 75594.29/Hectare					302382
4/4. Construction of embankment					
work with approved material					
with lead 100m quantity vide					
(13) and Page (13) respectively					
on 353.80 + 925.47 = 1279.27m ²					
@ Rs. 209.81/m ²					Rs. 268,403
5/5. Construction of Subgrade					
and earthen shoulder quantity					
vide Page - (13) and Page					
-(19) of T.M.B. respectively					
on 2862.05 + 131.37 = 2993.42m ²					
@ Rs. 264.05/m ²					Rs. 7,90,413
6/6. Construction of granular					
Sub-base by providing well					
graded Material as per 8/1					
quantity vide Page - (13). 892.03m ²					
@ Rs. 3442.82/m ²					Rs. 30,71,099.20

Continuation C-8/1 42820602

24
Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				(B) PRS-	4182060:
117. Providing and laying of reading and compacting stone metal grate - 11.11 road as per specification Quantity vide Page-(14) 374.81 m ³ @ Rs. 4822.55/m ³ Rs. 1807540:					
118. Providing and applying Polymer Coat on road as per specification quantity vide Page-(20) - 3380.50 m ² @ Rs. 59.87/m ² Rs. 202391:					
119. Providing and applying Tack Coat on road quantity vide Page-(20) - 3380.50 m ² @ Rs. 20.54/m ² Rs. 69537:					
1110. Providing mix dial Surface on road as per specification Quantity vide Page-(20) 3380.50 m ² @ Rs. 255.74/m ² Rs. 864529.					
1113. Providing and laying K.M Stone quantity vide Page-(20) - 2000 @ Rs. 3068.24 each Rs. 613620					
Continuation C.R.S.					71321935

Continuation

Continuation

28

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
of 1000 mm dia. R/Rs.					10994710=
Quantity wide R/Rs - (14)					
22.50 m @ Rs. 7504.57/m					168853=
25/30. Painting two coats on Parapet walls as per specification -					
Quantity wide R/Rs - (15)					
61.92 m ² @ Rs. 136.22/m ²					84352
					Rs. 28,1171
					Rs. 1,117,1998=
Add 2-1. Labour charges					Rs. 1,11,720=
Add 18-1. G.R.T.					Rs. 20,10,960=
10-1. Seigniorage fee under R/Rs - (29) u/T + B.					Rs. 160,355=
					Rs. 134,55033=
Less 0.05% below R/Rs.					Rs. 6728=
					Rs. 13448305=
Less Provision Payment					Rs. 1,12,56437=
Net Payable Amount					Rs. 2191868=
Phalke					
12/11/24					
for					
12/11/24					
A.E.					
12/11/24					
AB					
CEP					
AW					
22/11/24					

Continuation

P-T-O.